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ROCKWOOD OFFICE

5 PICTURESQUE ACRES

on the precipice of Niagara Escarpment near
Georgetown, set 1000 ft. from the road in middle of
mixed forest. Magnificent custom 4000 sq. ft. home
with games room & gallery overlooking family room,
FP, kitchen, etc. Lap pool/spa in walkout basement
+++. 2 BR nanny cottage. Call for appointment.
Offered at $845,000. RM420-98

| m BILL McKEOWN™ associate Broker

877-5211

#1 m Halton Hills
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HAS LOTS

3 bedroom plus, new windows, newer
kitchen. Basement finished with 3 pc.
bath, rec room, bedroom and bar.
Asking $179,900.

DOUG MEAL* sajes Rep.

877-5211

REDUCED

$399,900

HALTON HILLS - 11 ACRES
About 3 minutes to Hwy. 401 at Trafalgar.
1406 ft. frontage. 4 Iarge bedrooms. Family
room with woodstove. Ceramic & parquet floors.
2 wells. Steel shed: 36" x 24" + 200 amp. 3
plum, 3 apple trees. Parking for many vehicles.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* Sales Rep.

1-800-834-5516

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, NOV. 29th, 2-4 P.M.
104 MOORE PARK CRES.,GEORGETOWN

$222,900
4 bedroom sidesplit with inground pool

JAN McKEOWN* sa/es Rep.

877-5211

VICTORIAN $249,000
Enchant yourself with a look at this timeless
treasure. Beautifully restored this home boasts 3
large bedrooms, jacuzzi bath, dream Kitchen.
Private yard. The list is long. Please, don't miss this
one. Call Kathy* for a personal tour. RM264-98

KATHY MONCKTON® sa/es Rep.

877-5211

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, 1-4
33 KING STREET GEUFIGETOWN

This is truly a gorgeous older home in Georgetown. Decorated
beautifully to the style of home. Large country kitchen, beautiful
wood floors and a detached oversized single garage. Large
washroom boasting an older (excellent condition) tub. This is a
must see. Walk to the GO. $179,900.

DONNA RAE* Sales Rep.

877-5211

MIGHTY MINI FAFlM $229 900

This 11,68 acre hobby farm features a sunny 3 bedroom
bungalow with walkout basement, cherrywood floor and
woodstove in living room; block barn w/loft: heated
workshop; greenhouse; workable land on 2 road
frontages, just minutes from Georgetown. Hurry on this
one!!! Call Heather Scotland**.

HEATHER SCOTLAND** Assoc. Broker

853-2086

1-888-833-1945

GREAT FAMILY HOME

In friendly neighbourhood. Spacious 3
bedroomed home with huge country kitchen,
formal living room with corner fireplace and
‘extra high basement’ with rec room, storage
and more. Single car garage and paved drive.
All on large lot!! Price $174,900.

JENH'E STANHOPE* sales Rep.

(519) 856-4348
1-888.83 945_
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R FEAT URES THIS WEEK!!

SUNDAY, NOV. 29th, 2-4 PM.

53 DUNCAN DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

$203,900
3 bedroom bungalow

RYCHARD McKEOWN?* sajes Rep.

877-5211

A GREAT COUNTRY HOME ON 1 ACRE
$264,500 -

3 bedrooms, large open concept rooms with vaulted
ceilings and loft. Three walkouts to forested backyard. .
Kitchen is modern and included four built-in
appliances. Hardwood and ceramic flooring. Located
on a paved road just minutes from Georgetown. Get
the whole story at www.boboliver.com.

BOB OLIVER* saies Rep.

877-5211

www bobolwer.com

SUNDAY, NOV. 29TH, 2-4 P.M.

110 John St., Rockwood

Come & view this 2000+ sq. ft. custom home. Extensive
landscaped grounds. Attractively decorated, all the toys.
Come & see for yourself. Your Host: Wayne Saunders*

WAYNE SAUNDERS* safes rep.

(519) 856-4348
1-888-833-1945

BEAUTIFUL CENTURY HOME...
in town. 4 bedrooms + den or 5th bedroom.
Solid wood interior doors. Large insulated &
heated double car garage/workshop. Huge
lot - 70’ x 198’. Asking $239,900.

CAROL WALRAVEN®* sales Rep.

877-5211
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